
APPLICANTS PASSING THE JULY 2014 BAR EXAMINATION 

The Supreme Court of South Carolina congratulates the applicants listed below who have been 
certified as passing the July 2014 South Carolina Bar Examination by the Board of Law Examiners.  
Applicants who have completed all requirements for admission will receive a letter regarding the 
swearing-in ceremony that is to be held on Monday, November 17, 2014, beginning at 2:30 p.m. at the 
Koger Center, 1051 Greene Street, Columbia, South Carolina.  The remaining applicants will receive a 
letter indicating what additional requirements must be completed before they may be admitted. 

 

Elizabeth Caroline Able 
Monier Mufid Abusaft 
Mitchell Allen Agee 
Christopher Edward Alderson 
John Cyrus Alfieris 
Kelly Marie Alfreds 
Jonathan Necmi Alkis 
William Donald All, III 
Jason Matthew Allen 
Stefanie Jane Anderson 
Grady Baldwin Anthony 
Christopher James Archer 
Melissa Jill Arnold 
William Craig Asche 
Steven Michael Augustine 
Casey Lee Austin 
Joshua Evan Austin 
Kara Mackenzie Bailey 
Tyler Desmond Bailey 
Darrious Lamar Baker 
Madeline Ann Bakker 
Bradley Hunter Banyas 
Charles Edward Barkley 
Adrienne Elizabeth Barry 
Alyssa Bernadette Baskam 
Michelle Kristine Baxter 
Elizabeth Nicole Bazzetta 
Carolyn Rita Bellof 
Michael Patrick Bennett 
Dawn Marie Berry 
Joseph Barrett Berry 
Paula Elizabeth Birch 
Zachary Richard Blum 
Leslie Brenna Boodry 
Richard Roger Boorman 

Carlton Daniel Bowers 
Marian Lucius Bowers 
Ryan Savage Boyce 
Jessica Jae Boylan 
Amber Nicole Brackett 
Cassity Ann Brewer 
Mark Joseph Bringardner 
Kelsey Jan Brudvig 
Christopher James Bryant 
Emily Elizabeth Burgis 
Brian Levine Burns 
Susan Evans Burroughs 
Audrey Ann Butler 
William Barre McLeod Butler 
Michael Susanne Campbell 
Meredith Brooke Canady 
Jeffery Logan Cannon 
Eliza Hutto Cantwell 
Adam Geoffrey Carr 
Yeshia Monique Carter 
Erin Colleen Casey 
Robert Garrett Chambers 
Clinton Harrison Chandler 
Nicholas Andrew Charles 
Jean Sterling Chillico 
David Ross Clarke 
William Alderman Clarke 
Sean Michael Clayton 
Morgan Elizabeth Cleary 
Grace Applefeld Cleveland 
John Connor Cleveland 
Martie Behrens Climer 
Lindsey Michelle Coffey 
Brian Joseph Cohl 
Carter Robbins Cole 



Jonathan Scott Comish 
John Ford Connell Jr. 
Ryan Wade Conner 
Harry Dean Cook, Jr. 
Daniel West Cooper 
Westley Paul Cox 
William Hewitt Cox 
Matthew Thomas Craft 
Jeremy Lawrence Crane 
William Carey Crantford 
Baxter Lindsay Crawford, IV 
Joseph Kendrick Cunningham 
Morgan Marie Curry 
William Joseph D'Elia, Jr. 
James Edward Dangerfield 
Renee Susan Dankner 
James Reynolds Danko 
Stewart Willingham Davis 
Kami Elaine Daws 
Mary Winter Clark Dawson 
Bryan Mathew DeBruin 
Gary Francis DeBruin 
Benjamin A. Dennis 
Robert Charles Dills 
Inezmarie Kristin Docar 
Lonnie Ray Doles 
Patrick O'Neill Dollar 
Robert James Donaldson, IV 
William Legare Duke 
David Duckworth DuRant 
Norwood David DuRant, Jr. 
Michael Oliver Eckard 
Emily Amanda Evans 
Rebecca Marie Farmer 
Steven Ashley Farr 
Taylor Chapman Faw 
Stefan Bjorn Feidler 
Micah Anthony Fenton 
Brittany Lauren Fleming 
Jacob Charles Fling 
Samuel Robert Flynn 
Robert Stratton Forney 
Zachary Evan Fry 
Lamar Jerell Fyall 
Mary Katherine Gable 
Paige Kirby Gamble 

JoAnna Elizabeth Garner 
Jesse Wilson Garth 
Marci Nicole Gattis 
Ryan Edward Gaylord 
William Floyd Gibbs, Jr. 
William Robert Gignilliat 
Taylor Davis Gilliam 
Patrick Scott Goodwyn 
Candice Carla Grant 
Branesha LaVette Gray 
Leigh Ellen Gray 
Ashley Nichole Green 
Kara Shea Grevey 
Francis Heyward Grimball 
Caleb Lee Gulledge 
Jeffrey Kenneth Gurney 
William Pierce Haar 
David Wayne Haars 
Jeffrey Aaron Haladay 
Daniel Ward Hancock, III 
Rachael Anne Hardin 
Andrew Theodore Daniel Harris 
David Grant Harris II 
David Lee Harris, Jr. 
John Williams Harte, Jr. 
Andrew Stewart Hartnett 
Parker Haile Hastings 
Aaron Kyle Heath 
Roneeka Allyce Hill 
Jennifer Marie Hoffman 
Mary Grace Holahan 
Elizabeth Susan Holland 
Jeffery Brian Hollen 
Andrew Kent Holliday 
Alonzo Jonathon Holloway 
Zachary Michael Horan 
John Alden Hubert 
Stephanie Meshae Huggins 
Lauren Leigh Hummel 
Tara Lee Hummer 
Krystal Renee Ikonomidis 
Casey Marie Jacaruso 
Rebecca Elizabeth Jacobs 
Richard Mark James 
Ryan Michael James 
Lane Douglas Jefferies 



John Davis Jenkins 
Carol Anne Johnson 
James Seth Johnson 
Kelly Cordell Johnson 
Michael Fisher Johnson 
Sarah Kathryn Johnson 
Sierra Brown Johnson 
Jefferson Collier Jones 
Thelma J. Jones-Walker 
Alexandra Morgan Joseph 
James Alexander Joyner 
Amy Beth Kalbaugh 
Kyra Ayn Kanig 
Erika Jensene Karnaszewski 
Lauren Christine Karp 
Ashley Brook Karst 
Erin Lynn Kedrowski 
Kara Jessica Keith 
Rachel Alexandra Kepley 
Michael Thomas Kerr 
Jonathan Mark Knicely 
Abigail Louise Kobrovsky 
Vasiliki D Koutsogiannis 
Joseph Matthew Krause 
Emily Therese Kuchar 
Wesley Benjamin Lambert 
John Adam Landreth 
Jonathan Gregory Lane 
John Kenneth Langford 
Kent Ulmer Larsson 
Kate Chaplin Lawson 
John Wilson Leininger 
Amanda Michelle Leviner 
Sylvia Maria Lewis 
Jessica Lauren Lineberry 
Philip David Little, Jr. 
Warren Richard Lokey 
Melissa Leila Louzri 
Alexander Hadden Lucas 
Allison Margaret Mabbs 
Marta Leigh Macdonald 
Pierce Talmadge MacLennan 
John Irvin Malone, Jr. 
Brendan Patrick Manning 
Chandler Ross Martin 
George Henry Martin, III 

Michael George Martinez 
Ashley Mascuch 
Carter Randolph Massingill 
Donald Michael Mathison 
William Alton Maxey 
Tara Shannon McCall 
Shon Emery McCarley 
Erica Michelle McDaniel 
Jacob Edward McFadden 
Susan Christina McGill 
Edward Leary McKenzie 
Phillips Lancaster McWilliams 
Sarah Elizabeth Meadows 
Zachary Michael Merritt 
Justin Douglas Metcalfe 
Julie Anne Mikrut 
Meredith Bracey Miller 
Scott Robert Miller 
Scarlett Ashton Millman 
DeShawn Herman Mitchell 
Brian John Moroney 
Samantha Elizabeth Morrow 
Kevin Daniel Mulet 
Phillip Graham Mullinnix 
Kenneth Lamar Murphy 
Steven Michael Nail 
James Robert Nauck, Jr. 
Imani Nicole Newborn 
Lauren Christine Nichols 
William Ryan Nichols 
Kenneth Edward Norsworthy, Jr. 
Darren Errol Odesnik 
Cashida Nichole Chinwe Okeke 
Courtney Nicole Orr 
Robert Crum Osborne III 
Maisie Bruce Osteen 
Elizabeth Halsey Parrott 
Randy Alexander Pate 
Janki Vipin Patel 
Charles William Patrick 
Sean Michael Pearman 
Marvin Rashad Pendarvis 
Stephanie Anna Phillips 
Natalie Claire Pike 
Joseph Daniel Pippen 
Amanda Elizabeth Pittman 



Jenny Rebecca Pittman 
Sara Harrington Player 
Shannon Marie Polvi 
Charles Alan Prescott 
Brandy Gillette Price 
Steven Eston Price 
Robert John Quillinan 
Alison Catherine Reeder 
Andrew Edward Rhea 
James Daniel Rhodes 
Brice Eugene Ricker 
James Carrol Roberts II 
Jordan Marcus Roberts 
Ronetra Renee Robinson 
Allison Michelle Rock 
Christina Landsdowne Rogers 
Virginia Ann Rogers 
William Logan Rogers, IV 
Alexander Deanes Rowedder 
Logan Young Royals 
Annie Laurie Rumler 
James Robert Rust 
Alexandra Marie Saber 
Reem Shaden Sadik 
Jesse Sanchez 
Wyatt Gregory Sassman 
Sydney Nicole Scarce 
Salvatore Louis Schiappa III 
Shannon Marie Schofield 
Destiny Nicole Scott 
Victor Ross Seeger 
Taylor Joy Seman 
Karlen Kay Senn 
Jacalin Celeste Shealy 
Peter Thomas Sheridan 
Mei Kam Ng Shih 
John Paul Simkovich 
Leslie Michelle Simpson 
William John Sims 
Rhonda Johnson Smith 
Victoria Nichole Smith 
Virginia Storey Spencer 
James Gaston Steele, III 
Bart Jackson Stegall 
Michael Paul Stello 
Randerson Ivy Stephens, Jr. 

Israel Stone Jr. 
Robert Thomas Streisel 
Lauren McGookey Sturdivant 
Stephen Douglas Sutherland 
Mark Charles Svalina 
Adam Andrew Szyszkowski 
Jonathan Patrick Taber 
Brent Michael Takach 
John Gwilym Tamasitis 
Stephanie Marie Taylor 
Ryan Douglas Templeton 
Jolie Amie Gegg Tenholder 
Donna Ojetta Tillis 
Jescelyn Sky Tillman 
Charles Cody Tirpak 
Minhdy Thuy Tran 
Vordman Carlisle Traywick, III 
Samantha Katharina Trencs 
Devon Elizabeth Turner 
Christopher Jacob Tuttle 
Allyson Rebecca Twilley 
Joshua Hugh Umbarger 
Christopher Dale Usher, II 
Victoria Madaleen Della Voisin 
Kira vonRichthofen 
Anna Elizabeth Wade 
Sara Lynn Warner 
Christopher Mckenzie Wasson 
Deidre Colleen Webb 
Samuel Jeremy Wellborn 
Jessica Mae Wentworth 
Brian Bishop West 
Amy Kathryn West-Willis 
Emily Kate Westberry 
Cody Emerson Whetsel 
Ashlea Morgan White 
John David White 
Megan Christine White 
Brandon Tanner Whiteside 
Katie Marie Wilensky 
Evan Patrick Williams 
Jasmine Desiree Wyman 
Christopher Thomas Ziegler 
Michael Joseph Zinn 
 

 



APPLICANTS FAILING THE JULY 2014 BAR EXAMINATION 

The Board of Law Examiners has today reported that the applicants with the following 
examination numbers failed the bar examination. 
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1020 
1034 
1038 
1048 
1054 
1062 
1072 
1076 
1080 
1082 
1094 
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1100 
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1132 
1144 
1166 
1176 
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1204 
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1216 
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1232 
1246 
1250 
1266 



1270 
1278 
1280 
1284 
1290 
1300 
1306 
1318 
1330 
1338 
1342 
1350 
1356 
1358 
1372 
1392 
1398 
1404 
1410 
1448 
1456 
1468 
1470 
1472 
1480 
1484 
1490 
1492 
1494 
1504 
1506 

1508 
1524 
1530 
1538 
1542 
1556 
1586 
1592 
1598 
1602 
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1614 
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  Total Pass Pass Rates 

Charleston School of Law 150 98 65.33% 

University of South Carolina 148 118 79.73% 

Other Law Schools 186 128 68.82% 

Total 484 344 71.07% 

 
 


